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Socastee High School Athletic Dept. 

4900 Socastee Blvd., Myrtle Beach, SC 29588

Phone: 843-293-1789 / Fax: 843-293-9059

2014 Varsity & JV Volleyball Schedule
DATE


OPPONENT 



TIME 


SITE 

Wed., Aug. 20

Christian Academy – Var scrimmage
5:00pm

            Christian Academy

Sat., Aug. 23

California Forest Tourn
(Varsity only)
TBA


Carolina Forest

Thurs., Aug 28

St. James – Varsity & JV


5:30/7:00pm

HOME
Wed., Sept. 3

Christian Academy – Varsity & JV
5:00/6:30pm

HOME
Tues., Sept. 9

Myrtle Beach – Varsity & JV

5:00/6:30pm

Myrtle Beach
Tues., Sept. 16

Sumter
– Varsity & JV


6:00pm


HOME
Thurs., Sept. 18

South Florence
– Varsity & JV

6:00pm


HOME
Tues., Sept. 23

Conway
 – Varsity & JV


6:00pm


Conway
Thurs., Sept. 25

Carolina Forest
– Varsity & JV

6:00pm


Carolina Forest

Mon., Sept. 29

St. James – Varsity & JV


5:30/7:00pm

St. James 
Tues., Sept. 30

West Florence – Varsity & JV

6:00pm


HOME
Thurs., Oct. 2

Sumter
– Varsity & JV


6:00pm


Sumter

Mon., Oct. 6

Myrtle Beach
– Varsity & JV

5:00/6:30pm

HOME
Tues., Oct. 7

South Florence
– Varsity & JV

6:00/7:30pm

South Florence

Thurs., Oct. 9

Conway
 – Varsity & JV


6:00pm


HOME
Mon., Oct. 13

West Brunswick -– Varsity & JV 

5:00/6:30pm

West Brunswick

Tues., Oct. 14

Carolina Forest
– Varsity & JV

6:00pm


HOME
Thurs., Oct. 16

West Florence 
– Varsity & JV

6:00/7:30pm

W. Florence
NOTE: When only 1 start time is listed (6:00pm), JV and Varsity will play at same time, in different gyms


otherwise JV will start first, followed by Varsity game (6:00/7:30pm)
(as of 5/7/14)
